
Midwest Clinic Board of Directors 
John W. Bowes 
Title: CPA 

AffiliaƟon: Self-Employed 

Cell: 773-531-2507 

Email: jb4sax@sbcglobal.net 

Brenda Brenner 
Title: Professor of Music 

AffiliaƟon: Indiana University Jacobs School of 
Music 

Cell: 812-219-8676 

Email: bbrenner@iu.edu 

John E. Clinton 
Title: ReƟred, Dean of Fine Arts & Design 

AffiliaƟon: University of Central Oklahoma 

Cell: (405) 823-2617 

Email: jclinton47@icloud.com 

Kenneth C. Collins 
Title: ReƟred Commanding Officer 

AffiliaƟon: United States Navy Band 

Cell: 901-218-8951 

Email: collinsfour@msn.com 

Richard C. Crain 
Title: ReƟred 

AffiliaƟon: Spring ISD, Spring, Texas 

Cell: 713-598-6268 

Email: Dick_crain@comcast.net 

Paula A. Crider 
Title: Professor Emerita 

AffiliaƟon: The University of Texas 

Cell: (512)925-6369 

Email: pcrider@ausƟn.utexas.edu 

Jose Antonio Diaz 
Title: Founder & ArƟsƟc Director 

AffiliaƟon: Diaz Music InsƟtute 

Cell: 2818314662 

Email: joseantoniodiaz@mac.com 

Rodney Dorsey 
Title: Professor of Music 

AffiliaƟon: Florida State University College of 
Music 

Cell: 8472073910 

Email: rdorsey@fsu.edu 



Midwest Clinic Board of Directors 
J.Richard Dunscomb
Title: Professor Emeritus 

AffiliaƟon: Columbia College Chicago 

Cell: 312-315-2079 

Email: Dickdunscomb@aol.com 

Antonio J. García 
Title: Professor Emeritus 

AffiliaƟon: Virginia Commonwealth University 

Cell: 8045431915 

Email: ajgarcia@vcu.edu 

Corey Graves 
Title: Director of Bands 

AffiliaƟon: Themer Middle School 

Cell: 903-646-4840 

Email: clgraves@forneyisd.net 

Dr. Soo Han 
Title: Director of Orchestral Studies 

AffiliaƟon: George Mason University Reva and 
Sid Dewberry Family School of Music 

Cell: 317-697-9668 

Email: soohohan@icloud.com 

Samuel Hodson 
Title: Partner 

AffiliaƟon: TaŌ Steƫnius & Hollister 

Cell: 317.437.2257 

Email: shodson@taŌlaw.com 

Mark Kjos 
Title: President 

AffiliaƟon: Neil A. Kjos Music Company 

Cell: 858-449-4500 

Email: mkjos@kjos.com 

Mark Kjos 
Title: President 

AffiliaƟon: Neil A. Kjos Music Company 

Cell: 858-449-4500 

Email: mkjos@kjos.com 

Mary Land 
Title: Associate Professor of Music 

AffiliaƟon: Western Michigan University 

Cell: 770 894-1797 

Email: mary.land@wmich.edu 



Midwest Clinic Board of Directors 
Tim Lautzenheiser 
Title: Senior Vice President of EducaƟon, Conn-
Selmer, Inc. 

AffiliaƟon: Conn-Selmer, Inc. 

Cell: 260-410-0717 

Email: Tim@aƫtudeconcepts.com 

Lisa MacDonald 
Title: Director of VerƟcal MarkeƟng 

AffiliaƟon: Yamaha CorporaƟon of America 

Cell: 7145525711 

Email: lmacdonald@yamaha.com 

George Quinlan. Jr. 
Title: President 

AffiliaƟon: Quinlan & Fabish Music Co. 

Cell: 630.333.5359 

Email: gqjr@qandf.com 

Mark Laycock 
Title: Director of Orchestras/Professor of Music 

AffiliaƟon: Wichita State University 

Cell: 3165189822 

Email: mark.laycock@wichita.edu 

Elizabeth B. Peterson 
Title: Professor Emeritus 

AffiliaƟon: ReƟred, University of Illinois 

Cell: 607.227.5257 

Email: ebpeter@illinois.edu 

Kevin Sedatole 
Title: Director of Bands 

AffiliaƟon: Michigan State University 

Cell: 5175755722 

Email: ksed@msu.edu 


